

## Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America Michigan Chapter

Announces

## Book Scholarship 2023

The Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America - Michigan Chapter (AAFA-MI) is offering a \$300 book/class materials scholarship to a college or trade school student (any year) who has asthma, allergies, or food allergies.

The following is a list of the qualifications and requirements:

- Michigan Resident
- Confirmation of enrollment in college or trade school
- Confirmation of asthma/allergy diagnosis
- Provide insight (in essay form) into your background of how asthma/allergies have influenced your life and how you've overcome any obstacles from this diagnosis.

Send your name and contact information and all requirements by August 18th to:

Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America - Michigan Chapter 26111 West 14 Mile, Suite LL1 Franklin, MI 48025 Or email to aafamich@sbcglobal.net

## Asthma & Allergy Foundation of America

## Michigan Chapter

26111 West 14 Mile, Suite LL1 Franklin, MI 48025 248.406.4254 aafamich.org